

John Lewis Stock Number	54650603
Name	Festive Fireside
Contents	Abbey Biscuits Chocolate Brownie Biscuits 150g Cambrook Extraordinary Baked Truffle Nuts 80g Fairfields Farm Crisps Sea Salt & Aspath Cyder Vinegar 150g Grandma Wild's Alcohol Free 4 Luxury Mince Pies Marcel Martin Merlot 75cl Marcel Martin Sauvignon Blanc 75cl Linden Lady Milk Chocolate Covered Marshmallows with White Chocolate Drizzle with Gold Star Sprinkles 125g John Lewis Chiostro Traditional Panettone 1000g Café Direct Columbia Reserva Ground Coffee 200g Rendles Cheese Straws with Mediterranean Herbs 100g Waitrose San Leo Prosecco DOC 75cl
Net Quantity	Individual product weights
Manufacturer's name and address	Packer: Virginia Hayward Ltd
Suitable for vegetarians	N
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	N
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	N
Free from alcohol	N
Free from artificial flavours	N
Free from artificial colours	N

Refer to following sheets for individual product information.

All information has been provided by the product manufacturers/suppliers and is correct at time of publication.

If you have a specific dietary requirement, we ask you to remain especially vigilant and to closely observe the individual nutrient and allergen information which exists on all of the individual components of the gift, prior to consumption.

If you have any doubts whatsoever as to whether the content may potentially be harmful to your health please refrain from consuming.



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	19/03/2019	Version No.:	V2 28/08/2019 08:47:00
----------------------	------------	--------------	------------------------

John Lewis Stock Number	
Name	Cambrook Baked Truffle Nuts 80g
Ingredients	ALMONDS (NUTS) (37%), CASHEWS (NUTS) (34%), MACADAMIAS (NUTS) (15%), PECANS (NUTS) (12%), Salt, Sunflower Oil, Olive Oil, Black Truffle Flavouring, Dried Black Truffle (<1%)

For allergens, see ingredients in bold or CAPS	
May contain statements	Peanuts Sesame Other Tree Nuts
Country of Origin	Manufactured in the UK
Storage Instructions	Cool & dry, Under 23°C, Away from heat or direct sunlight
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Cambrook Foods Ltd, Unit B1/B2, Howard Tenens Estate, Macadam Way, Andover, Hampshire, United Kingdom, SP10 3LF
Instructions for use	Eat as a snack anytime.

Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	
Energy (kj/kcal)	2577 / 619
Fat	56.2
Of which saturated	7.1
Carbohydrate	10.7
Of which sugars	4.6
Fibre	5.1
Protein	15.7
Salt	1.1

Alcoholic Strength	0
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	No
Free from artificial colours	Yes



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	19/03/2019	Version No.:	V204/06/2020 09:31:00
----------------------	------------	--------------	-----------------------

John Lewis Stock Number	
Name	Fairfields Farm Crisps Sea Salt & Aspath Cyder Vinegar 150g
Ingredients	Potatoes, Sunflower Oil, Sea Salt, Rice Flour, Aspath Cider vinegar powder, Sherry vinegar powder, WHEAT maltodextrin, Acid: Citric Acid.

For allergens, see ingredients in bold or CAPS	
May contain statements	
Country of Origin	UK
Storage Instructions	Cool, dry & out of direct sunlight.
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Robert Strathern, Fairfields Farm, Colchester, Essex, UK, CO6 3AQ
Instructions for use	Ready to eat
Alcoholic Strength	0
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes
Free from artificial colours	Yes



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	19/03/2019	Version No.:	V228/08/2019 08:47:00
----------------------	------------	--------------	-----------------------

John Lewis Stock Number	
Name	Marcel Martin Merlot 75cl
Ingredients	Fermented grape juice Contains SULPHITES

For allergens, see ingredients in bold or CAPS

May contain statements	
Country of Origin	France
Storage Instructions	N/A
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Marcel Martin, F-44194, Mouzillon, France, 44194
Instructions for use	N/A

Nutrition Labelling: Typical value

Energy (kj/kcal)	320 / 77
Fat	0
Of which saturated	0
Carbohydrate	0.5
Of which sugars	0.5
Fibre	0
Protein	0
Salt	0

Alcoholic Strength	13.5
Suitable for vegetarians	No
Suitable for vegans	No
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	No
Free from artificial flavours	Yes
Free from artificial colours	Yes



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	19/03/2019	Version No.:	V228/08/2019 08:47:00
----------------------	------------	--------------	-----------------------

John Lewis Stock Number	
Name	Marcel Martin Sauvignon Blanc 75cl
Ingredients	Fermented grape juice Contains SULPHITES

For allergens, see ingredients in bold or CAPS

May contain statements	
Country of Origin	France
Storage Instructions	N/A
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Marcel Martin, F-44194, Mouzillon, France, 44194
Instructions for use	N/A

Nutrition Labelling: Typical value

Energy (kj/kcal)	270 / 65
Fat	0
Of which saturated	0
Carbohydrate	0.3
Of which sugars	0.3
Fibre	0
Protein	0
Salt	0

Alcoholic Strength	11.5
Suitable for vegetarians	No
Suitable for vegans	No
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	No
Free from artificial flavours	Yes
Free from artificial colours	Yes



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	19/03/2019	Version No.:	V204/06/2020 09:31:00
----------------------	------------	--------------	-----------------------

John Lewis Stock Number	
Name	Waitrose San Leo Prosecco DOC 75cl
Ingredients	Glera (White Wine, Grape Must) 85%, White Wine (Chardonnay, Pinot Bianco, Pinot grigio, Pinot noir white vinification) 15%, Potassium metabisulphite, Made using (Sucrose, Yeast powder, Diammonium Phosphate, Thiamine Hydrochloride, Citric acid), Cleared using (Bentonite, Polyvinylpyrrolidone).

For allergens, see ingredients in bold or CAPS	
May contain statements	
Country of Origin	Italy
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place.
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Casa Vinicola Zonin Spa, Via Borgolecco, 9, Gambellara (VI), Veneto, Italy, 36053
Instructions for use	Once opened, keep refrigerated and consume within 3 days.
Alcoholic Strength	11
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	No
Free from artificial flavours	Yes
Free from artificial colours	Yes



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	19/03/2019	Version No.:	V228/08/2019 08:47:00
----------------------	------------	--------------	-----------------------

John Lewis Stock Number	
Name	Abbey Biscuits Chocolate Brownie Biscuits 150g
Ingredients	Sugar, WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Nicotinamide, Vitamin B1), Margarine (Vegetable Oils (Palm, Rapeseed), Water, Salt (2.1%), Emulsifier: Polyglycerol Esters of Fatty Acids, Colours: Curcumin, Annatto, Flavouring), 100% Wholegrain OATflakes , Coconut (Desiccated Coconut, Preservative: SULPHUR DIOXIDE), Chocolate Chip Pieces (Sugar 58.5%, Cocoa Mass 33%, Cocoa Butter 8%, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin<1%, Natural Vanilla Flavouring ><1%), Cocoa Powder (Cocoa Beans, Potassium Carbonate), Partially Inverted Refiners Syrup, Bicarbonate Of Soda, Water, Salt. Not suitable for NUT allergy sufferers due to manufacturing methods, May also contain traces of EGG, MILK, MUSTARD, OAT, SESAME & SOYA. Suitable for

For allergens, see ingredients in bold or CAPS	
May contain statements	EGG, MILK, MUSTARD, SESAME & SOYA.
Country of Origin	United Kingdom
Storage Instructions	Once opened store in an airtight container and consume within 30 days
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Abbey Foods (Northwest) Ltd, Unit 5 Campbell Road Industrial Estate, Campbell Road, Stoke-on-Trent, Staffordshire, United Kingdom, ST4 4DX
Instructions for use	N/A

Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	
Energy (kj/kcal)	2140 / 512
Fat	26.1
Of which saturated	11.82
Carbohydrate	63.87
Of which sugars	29.5
Fibre	0.5
Protein	5.5
Salt	0.895

Alcoholic Strength	0
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	No
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers/coeliac	No
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	No
Free from alcohol	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes
Free from artificial colours	Yes



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	19/03/2019	Version No.:	V228/08/2019 08:47:00
----------------------	------------	--------------	-----------------------

John Lewis Stock Number	
Name	Grandma Wild's Alcohol Free 4 Luxury Mince Pies
Ingredients	Ingredients: Mincemeat (52%) (Sugar, Apple Puree (Apple Puree, Preservative: Acetic Acid), Vine Fruits (28%) (Sunflower Oil), Glucose Fructose Syrup, Mixed Peel (4%) (Orange Peel, Glucose Fructose Syrup, Sugar, Lemon Peel, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid), Vegetable Suet (Palm Oil, Rice Flour, Sunflower Oil), Acidity Regulator : Acetic Acid, Citric Acid, Modified Maize Starch, Mixed Spice, Roast Barley Malt Extract, Colour: Caramel, Salt, Orange Oil, Lemon Oil), Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Vegetable Oil (Palm, Rapeseed, Water, Salt, Natural Flavouring), Sugar, Maize Starch, Invert Sugar Syrup.

For allergens, see ingredients in bold or CAPS	
May contain statements	Eggs Milk Mustard Tree Nuts Peanuts Sesame Soybeans
Country of Origin	United Kingdom
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool dry place avoiding direct sunlight. Once opened, keep in an airtight container and consume within 30 days.
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Grandma Wild's, Millenium Business Park, Station Road, Steeton, Keighley, West Yorkshire, United Kingdom, BD20 6RB
Instructions for use	For best results serve warm: Directions: 1. Pre-heat oven to 180°C (356°F) Gas Mark 4. 2. Remove all packaging, except foil container. 3. Place on a baking tray on the middle oven shelf. 4. Reheat for 8-10 minutes. Fan assisted ovens may require less time. Caution, the filling may be extremely hot. Take extra care when eating. Do not re-heat in the microwave.

Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	
Energy (kj/kcal)	1591 / 379
Fat	14
Of which saturated	5.7
Carbohydrate	60
Of which sugars	35
Fibre	1.5
Protein	2.3
Salt	0.21

Alcoholic Strength	0
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	No
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers/coeliac	No
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	No
Free from alcohol	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes
Free from artificial colours	Yes



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	19/03/2019	Version No.:	V228/08/2019 08:47:00
----------------------	------------	--------------	-----------------------

John Lewis Stock Number	
Name	Café Direct Columbia Reserva Ground Coffee 200g
Ingredients	Coffee

For allergens, see ingredients in bold or CAPS

May contain statements	
Country of Origin	Ireland
Storage Instructions	Cool & dry, out of direct sunlight
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Cafe Direct, Unit 4 Bayford Street Industrial Units, Bayfors Street, London, London, United Kingdom, E8 3SE
Instructions for use	For cafetières try 1 heaped dessert spoon of coffee per cup, add hot water (just off the boil) and use a little water to evenly coat the grounds. Top up the water, stir, leave for 4 minutes, then plunge & enjoy.

Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	
Energy (kj/kcal)	8 / 2
Fat	0.5
Of which saturated	0.9
Carbohydrate	0.5
Of which sugars	0.5
Fibre	0
Protein	0.5
Salt	0.01

Alcoholic Strength	0
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers/coeliac	Yes
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes
Free from artificial colours	Yes



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	19/03/2019	Version No.:	V228/08/2019 08:47:00
----------------------	------------	--------------	-----------------------

John Lewis Stock Number	
Name	Linden Lady Milk Chocolate Covered Marshmallows with White Chocolate Drizzle with Gold Star Sprinkles 125g
Ingredients	Marshmallow: Glucose syrup, sugar, dextrose, water, stabiliser: sorbitol syrup. gelatine, flavouring. Chocolate: Sugar, cocoa butter, cocoa mass, whole MILK powder, emulsifier: SOYA lecithin, flavour: vanilla. MILK chocolate min. Cocoa solids 33%, MILK solids 20%. White chocolate min. Cocoa solids 28%, MILK solids 22%. Decoration: Sugar, potato starch, sunflower oil, rice flour. Glazing Agent E904. Colours: E101, E171, E172. MANUFACTURED IN AN ENVIRONMENT THAT PROCESSES NUTS AND INGREDIENTS CONTAINING DAIRY

For allergens, see ingredients in bold or CAPS	
May contain statements	Tree Nuts
Country of Origin	United Kingdom
Storage Instructions	STORE IN A COOL DRY PLACE OUT OF DIRECT SUNLIGHT +10 - 22C
Manufacturer's Name and Address	LINDEN LADY CHOCOLATES LTD, Walnut Tree Farm, Birch Road, Copford, Colchester, Essex, United Kingdom, CO6 1DR
Instructions for use	N/A

Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	
Energy (kj/kcal)	2027 / 482.5
Fat	23.5
Of which saturated	14.2
Carbohydrate	60.2
Of which sugars	55.3
Fibre	0
Protein	3.6
Salt	1.86

Alcoholic Strength	0
Suitable for vegetarians	No
Suitable for vegans	No
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers/coeliac	Yes
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	No
Free from alcohol	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	No
Free from artificial colours	No



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	19/03/2019	Version No.:	V228/08/2019 08:47:00
----------------------	------------	--------------	-----------------------

John Lewis Stock Number	
Name	Rendles Cheese Straws with Mediterranean Herbs 100g
Ingredients	WHEAT flour, butter (MILK) 29%, grated Gouda cheese (MILK) 11%, grated Edam cheese (MILK) 5%, salt, Mediterranean style herbs and spices 1%, dried vegetables, MILK protein, dextrose, rapeseed oil.

For allergens, see ingredients in bold or CAPS	
May contain statements	
Country of Origin	The Netherlands
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place and once opened in an airtight container.
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Springvale Foods Ltd, Cavendish House, 75 Cavendish Street, Ipswich, Suffolk, England, IP3 8AX
Instructions for use	Not Applicable

Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	
Energy (kj/kcal)	2306 / 563
Fat	35.6
Of which saturated	24
Carbohydrate	44.8
Of which sugars	0.8
Fibre	1.2
Protein	12.8
Salt	2

Alcoholic Strength	0
Suitable for vegetarians	No
Suitable for vegans	No
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers/coeliac	No
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes
Free from artificial colours	Yes

Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	19/03/2019	Version No.:	V2
----------------------	------------	--------------	----

John Lewis Stock Number	78443525
Name	Chioistro Traditional Panettone 1kg tin
Ingredients	wheat flour (gluten), sultanas 13%, sugar, butter (milk) , candied orange peel 9% (orange peel, glucose-fructose syrup, sugar), natural yeast (wheat flour, water), fresh egg yolks , emulsifier: mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids, salt, milk , flavourings, skimmed milk powder.
For allergens, see ingredients in bold	
May contain statements	NUTS, SOYA AND MUSTARD
Net Quantity	1 KG
Country of Origin	Italy
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool and dry place
Manufacturer's name and address	Paolo Lazzaroni e Figli SPA
Instructions for use	READY TO EAT
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	Per 100g / 100ml
energy	1534/365 kj/kcal
fat	13 g/ml
of which saturates	8 g/ml
carbohydrate	55 g/ml
of which sugars	25 g/ml
protein	6 g/ml
salt	0,37 g/ml
Alcoholic Strength	N/A
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	N

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	N
Free from alcohol	Y
Free from artificial flavours	N
Free from artificial colours	Y